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BUTLER & SMITH, INC.
160 West 83rd Street
New York, N.Y. 10024

Gaskets
Gaskets
Gaskets
Gaskets
Gaskets
Gaskets
Gaskets
Seals
Seal
Seal
Seal
Valve Cover
Valve Cover
Gaskets
Gaskets
Plugs
Screws

. Bushings
Caps
Nuts
Floits
Becots .
Rubber Rings
Sleeves '
Gaskets
Gaskets
Gaskets
Gackets
H0" Rings
Caps
Caps
Filter
Filter
Shift Rubbers
Boots
Crips
Grips
Caps
Clutch Cables
Brake Cable
Throttle Cables
Adliusters
Brake Lever
Clutch Lever

BASIC DEALER PARTS KIT

FOR B M W MOTORCYCLES

MODELS R 50, R 60, and R 695

11
13
11
12
12
12
12
11
14
14
11
12
12

11

11
11
11l
11
11
1l
11
6l
6l
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
72
72
41

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
9
9
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

002
607
010

022

022
023
023
033
002
002
001
023
023
963

963

001
039
039
039
039
039
043
043
042
042
042
042
042
042
039
039
043
043
066
038
072
072
072
072
072
072
072
072
072

172:§7 $ .25
156 .55
161”/, .25
lIBP/, .gg
16 .

15055 .55
152 .60
163:;;; .60
197v// 1.20
198 1.20
122 2.20
025+ 10.80
027::;/ 11.40
242 .06
470 .30
10655; .15
181V// .60
183’/// .25
185 .25
184’// .06
187 .90
161j;;’ .75
162V// .30
111“// .20
126 .06
130% .06
135¥ / .06
150’// .06
149p//’ .20
195//’ .60
196 .10
524 R 50 1/5 60 3,95
146 R_69S 4,50
178:::f .50
224 2.10
177 .75
19 .gg
179 .

322"’ 2.60
346::f 3.20
348 1.35
221 .50
252 3.35
226" 3.35

To forwarde...

$ .50
1.10
1.00
1.10
1.10
1.10°
1.20
4.80
1.20
1.20
2.20

10.80
11.40
.30
1.20
.30
1.20
.50
.50
.12
1.80
1.50
.60
.80
.24
.24
.24
.24
.80
1.20
.20
3.95
4.50
1.00
4.20
3,00
3.20
2.00
7.80
3.20
5.40
1.00
3.35
3.35

$96.63



BASIC DEALER PARTS KIT - continued.

-2 -

Forwarded: $ 96.63
W 4  Linings 34 11 2 060 235/ 1.40 5.60
30 36 Rivets 07 11 2 000 196 .03 1.08
41 Gascap 16 11 4:080 126 2.10 2.10
2 2 Gaskets 16 11 4 080 130/ .20 .40
¥ 1 Bumper 23 51 4 034 257 1.60 1.60
¥ 1 Petcock 16 12 4 084 030/ 5.45 5.45
4 3 Ft. Gas Line 07 11 9 988 819/ 1.00 3.00
2, 2 Footrest - Rubbers 46 51 9 034 128V//’ .80 1.60
- L4 4 Sparkplugs -2 240 TI/ 1.00 4.00
’ g_ 2  Sparkplugs 260 TI 1.00 2.00
3 Bulbs 07 11 9 978 006 1.50 4,50
’?2 Bulbs 07 11 9 978 220, .40 .80
5  Bulbs 07 11 9 978 24 .40 . 2.00
4. 2 Bulbs 07 11 9 978 2704 .40 .80
2. 2 Bulbs: 07 11 9 978 302 .65 1.30
% 3  Bulbs 07 11 9 978 381 .75 2.25
¢ 1 Locking Gascap ©16 11 4 080 127 7.50 7.50
] 1 Mirror LBMM 4,50 4.50
2, 2 Rims 63 12 8 050 1284 7.00 14,00
3 3 Lenses 63 12 8 050 154 2.45 7.35
2, 2 Sets Points TWINS &~ 1.50 3.00
3 2 Condensers 12 31 8 030 106//1.05 2.10
2 2  Sparkplug Caps 12 12 8 036 1Sib///"l.90 3.80
u 4 Brushes 12 31 8 002 106’/,/’ 1.00 4.00
¢ 4 Springs 12 31 8 002 124&///' .15 .60
/ 1 Stoplight Switch 61 31 8 048 165/ 1.20 1.20
¥ 1 Battery Strap 61 12 8 042 138y//’ 1.45 1.45
~¥ 1 Headlight (Complete) 62 12 8 050 0'21./14 42,85 M 42.85
1 Taillight (Complete) 63 26 8 054 111 12.50 12.50
$239.96

45% Discount on $197.11 $88.70 T

25% Discount on $ 42.85 ; $10.71

Total Net.. sso0w

Prices are f.o.b. New York, N.Y.
Prices are subject to change without notice.
Prices are effective January 1, 1968,




